
ODEM GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Fri, Feb 10 5:00 pm vs. Ingleside High School Scrimmage Away: Ingleside High School

Fri, Feb 10 6:00 pm vs. Alice High School Scrimmage Away: Ingleside High School

Tue, Feb 14 6:00
pm

vs. Refugio High School Non-District Away: Refugio

Thu, Feb 16 9:00
am

vs. Banquete High School Dura Tuff Lady Owls Varsity Tournament
Classic

Home: Odem High School

Thu, Feb 16 12:00
pm

vs. Bruni High School Dura Tuff Lady Owls Varsity Tournament
Classic

Home: Odem High School

Thu, Feb 16 4:30
pm

vs. H M King High School Dura Tuff Lady Owls Varsity Tournament
Classic

Home: Odem High School

Tue, Feb 21 6:00
pm

vs. Rockport-Fulton High School Non-District Away: Rockport High School

Thu, Feb 23 8:00
am

vs. Hubbard High School Woodsboro Tournament
Home: Woodsboro High
School

Thu, Feb 23 11:30
am

vs. West Oso High School Woodsboro Tournament
Home: Woodsboro High
School

Thu, Feb 23 4:45
pm

vs. San Diego High School Woodsboro Tournament
Home: Woodsboro High
School

Sat, Feb 25 8:00 am vs. Italy High School Woodsboro Tournament
Home: Woodsboro High
School

Sat, Feb 25 1:15 pm vs. Runge High School Woodsboro Tournament
Home: Woodsboro High
School

Tue, Feb 28 6:00
pm

vs. John Paul Ii High School Non-District Home: Odem High School

Thu, Mar 2 10:30
am

vs. Rivera Coastal Classic Softball Tournament Home: Ingleside High School

Thu, Mar 2 12:00
pm

vs. La Vernia High School Coastal Classic Softball Tournament Home: Ingleside High School

Fri, Mar 3 9:00 am vs. La Joya-Palmview High School Coastal Classic Softball
Tournament

Home: Ingleside High School

Fri, Mar 3 12:00 pm vs. Spring Hill High School Coastal Classic Softball Tournament
Conference Game

Home: Ingleside High School

Sat, Mar 4 4:30 pm vs. Industrial High School Coastal Classic Softball Tournament Home: Ingleside High School

Sat, Mar 4 6:00 pm vs. Ingleside High School Coastal Classic Softball Tournament Home: Ingleside High School

Tue, Mar 7 6:00 pm vs. Hebbronville High School Non-District
Away: Hebbronville High
School

Fri, Mar 10 6:00 pm vs. Robstown High School Non-District Away: Robstown High School

Fri, Mar 17 6:00 pm vs. Goliad High School District
Conference Game

Home: Odem High School

Tue, Mar 21 6:00
pm

vs. Aransas Pass High School District
Conference Game

Away: Aransas Pass High
School

Fri, Mar 24 6:00 pm vs. Mathis High School District
Conference Game

Home: Odem High School

Tue, Mar 28 6:00
pm

vs. Taft High School District
Conference Game

Away: Taft High School

Fri, Mar 31 6:00 pm vs. George West High School Distict
Conference Game

Home: Odem High School

Mon, Apr 3 6:00 pm vs. Goliad High School District
Conference Game

Away: Goliad High School

Thu, Apr 6 6:00 pm vs. Aransas Pass High School District
Conference Game

Home: Odem High School

Tue, Apr 11 6:00 pm vs. Mathis High School District Away: Mathis High School

SUBSCRIBE 

https://ljloboathletics.com/teams/3380015/softball/varsity
https://ljloboathletics.com/teams/3380015/softball/varsity
https://shpanthernation.com/teams/3358681/softball/varsity
https://shpanthernation.com/teams/3358681/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/7612/3353531/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Conference Game

Fri, Apr 14 6:00 pm vs. Taft High School District
Conference Game

Home: Odem High School

Tue, Apr 18 6:00 pm vs. George West High School District
Conference Game

Away: George West High
School


